Advanced Wheel Guide
Utility Slide
Utility slide that uses wheels in the raceway,
designed for the railway and logistics industries
NEW
Utility Slide  Advanced Wheel Guide
Global Headquarters  2-12-10 Shibaura, Minato-ku, Tokyo 108-8506 Japan
International Sales Department  Phone: +81-3-5730-3860

accuracy may be negatively affected. If a length in excess of the maximum length is
desired, joint rails will be used. Contact THK for details.
Model Number Coding    Select an option
AWG43 + 1200LRA SS2
Model No.
AWG28
AWG35
AWG43
Type of carriage
RA: With 3 wheels
RB: With 4 wheels
RC: With 5 wheels
Seal symbol
No symbol: Without seal
SS: Side seals + scrapers
Number of carriages used per outer member
Outer member length (in mm)
*  n: Number of outer member mounting
holes
Specify this number based on the length
of the outer member.
*  It is typical for this product to be wall-mounted with two units facing each other. However, the basic static load rating and mass given are the values
for one carriage and one outer member.
Unit: mm
Model No. AWG28 AWG35 AWG43
Outer
member
standard
length
480
720
960
1200
Standard
pitch 80
G, g 40
Maximum
length 1200
Utility Slide  Advanced Wheel Guide
Global Headquarters  2-12-10 Shibaura, Minato-ku, Tokyo 108-8506 Japan
International Sales Department  Phone: +81-3-5730-3860
CATALOG No.C-10E   ©THK CO., LTD.   202404
Please visit our website to �nd the most recent information.
All rights reserved
● “LM GUIDE,” “Caged Ball,” and “  ” are registered trademarks of THK CO., LTD.
●
●
●
●
 The actual products may differ from the pictures and photographs in this catalog.
 Outward appearances and speci�cations is subject to change without noti�cation for purposes of improvement, please inquire before using them.
 Although great care has been taken in the production of this catalog, THK will not take any responsibility for damage resulting from typographical errors or omissions.
 For exports of our products and technologies and sales for export, our basic policy is to comply with the Foreign Exchange and Foreign Trade Act and
 other laws and regulations. Please consult us in advance if you want to export our products by the piece.
Europe
THK GmbH
 Europe Headquarters ....Phone: +49-2102-7425-555
 Düsseldorf Branch.........Phone: +49-2102-7425-0
 Stuttgart Branch............Phone: +49-7141-4988-500
 U.K. Branch ...................Phone: +44-1384-471550
 Italy Branch ...................Phone: +39-02-9901-1801
 Sweden Branch.............Phone: +46-8-445-7630
 Austria Branch...............Phone: +43-7229-51400
 Spain Branch.................Phone: +34-93-652-5740
 Türkiye Branch ..............Phone: +90-216-362-4050
 Prague Branch...............Phone: +420-2-41025-100
 Moscow Of�ce ..............Phone: +7-495-649-80-47
THK Europe B.V.
 Eindhoven Branch .........Phone: +31-40-290-9500
THK France S.A.S.
 Paris Branch..................Phone: +33-1-7425-3800
North America